Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Oct 31 23:59:59 MDT 2022 for Authority Number 062401

062401

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$7,892.80
$192.96
$418.12
$0.00
$4,307.65
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($124.99)
$0.00
($192.21)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$1,088,712.41
$376.11
$2,495.31
$27.08
$40,255.39
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($15,937.06)
($80.28)
($192.21)
($44,393.21)
$15,504.04
$1,358.46

Total $12,494.33



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Oct 31 23:59:59 MDT 2022 for Authority Number 062402

062402

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION

P O BOX 155

NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$1,510.52
$0.12
$0.00
$0.07
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total $0.00



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For
NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Oct 31 23:59:59 MDT 2022 for Authority Number 062403

062403

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

P O BOX 155

NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOoT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$0.00
$6.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($0.01)
$0.00
($6.72)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$0.00
$13.16
$0.00
$0.95
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($0.08)
$0.00
($6.72)
($2.07)
$0.00
$0.00

Total $0.02



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Oct 31 23:59:59 MDT 2022 for Authority Number 062404

062404

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest -
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$38.12
$0.30
$2.02
$0.00
$20.81
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($0.60)
$0.00
($0.56)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$5,257.98
$0.59
$12.07
$0.04
$194.43
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($77.00)
($0.39)
($0.56)
($214.21)
$74.88
$6.57

Total $60.09



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For
NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Oct 31 23:59:59 MDT 2022 for Authority Number 062405

062405

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

P OBOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$314.34
$0.90
$16.65
$0.00
$171.56
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($4.96)
$0.00
($0.88)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$43,359.51
$1.74
$99.38
$0.12
$1,603.22
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($634.56)
($3.20)
($0.88)
($1,765.94)
$617.47
$54.10

Total $497.61



