# Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Oct 31 23:59:59 MDT 2022 for Authority Number 062401

062401 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
0 / 15 l T	\$7,892.80	\$1,088,712.41
Current and Future Tax	\$7,692.80 \$192.96	\$376.11
Delinquent Tax	•	·
Current Interest	\$418.12	\$2,495.31
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$27.08
SOT	\$4,307.65	\$40,255.39
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$124.99)	(\$15,937.06)
Abatements	\$0.00	(\$80.28)
Prior Abatements	(\$192.21)	(\$192.21)
TIF	\$0.00	(\$44,393.21)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$15,504.04
Personal Property Exemption	\$0.00	\$1,358.46

Total \$12,494.33

# Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Oct 31 23:59:59 MDT 2022 for Authority Number 062402

062402 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$0.00	\$1,510.52
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.12
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.07
SOT	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
Personal Property Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$0.00

### Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Oct 31 23:59:59 MDT 2022 for Authority Number 062403

062403 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	<b>Current Month</b>	Year To Date Amount
	ř.	
Current and Future Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Tax	\$6.75	\$13.16
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.95
SOT	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$0.01)	(\$0.08)
Abatements	`\$0.0Ó	\$0.00
Prior Abatements	(\$6.72)	(\$6.72)
TIF	`\$0.0Ó	(\$2.07)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
Personal Property Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$0.02

# Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Oct 31 23:59:59 MDT 2022 for Authority Number 062404

062404 NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
*		
Current and Future Tax	\$38.12	\$5,257.98
Delinquent Tax	\$0.30	\$0.59
Current Interest	\$2.02	\$12.07
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.04
SOT	\$20.81	\$194.43
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$0.60)	(\$77.00)
Abatements	\$0.00	(\$0.39)
Prior Abatements	(\$0.56)	(\$0.56)
TIF	`\$0.0Ó	(\$214.21)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$74.88
Personal Property Exemption	\$0.00	\$6.57

Total \$60.09

## Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Oct 31 23:59:59 MDT 2022 for Authority Number 062405

062405 NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$314.34	\$43,359.51
Delinquent Tax	\$0.90	\$1.74
Current Interest	\$16.65	\$99.38
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.12
SOT	\$171.56	\$1,603.22
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$4.96)	(\$634.56)
Abatements	\$0.00	(\$3.20)
Prior Abatements	(\$0.88)	(\$0.88)
TIF	`\$0.0Ó	(\$1,765.94)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$617.47
Personal Property Exemption	\$0.00	\$54.10

Total \$497.61